Home Controls - Pre-Designed Systems 1
Pre-Designed Systems
FOR HOME AUTOMATION AND NETWORKING
The Home Controls Pre-Designed System takes the guess work
out of what equipment you should buy to automate your home.
When you order all of the products listed in each system, you will
have what you need for a fully automated and integrated home.
Home Controls - Pre-Designed Systems 2

• Installation Tool
• NEW: Energy and Water Saving Systems
HOW TO ORDER YOUR PRE-DESIGNED SYSTEM:
Step 1: Print out the Pre-Designed System worksheets.
Step 2: Determine the exact products and quantity of each product you will need by filling out the
worksheet with the number of rooms that pertain to each product. If you need any help with this, Home
Controls Tech Support is available to help you at 800-266-8765 during business hours of 8:00am to
5:00pm PT on weekdays.
Step 3: Place your order by phone at 800-266-8765, or go to the Pre-Designed System category at
homecontrols.com.  In the online Pre-Design System section, each category includes the same parts on
the worksheet, making it easier for you to order. Browse through each of the 18 categories and order the
products you want, placing the quantity of products you would like in the shopping cart. Remember, this
section contains ONLY products for this Pre-Designed System that are necessary for your system to
work, plus a few optional items that will be designated on the worksheet.
Step 4: Home Controls ships products for your new automated home system to you!
Home Controls - Pre-Designed Systems 3
Whole Home Wiring
FOR VOICE, VIDEO, DATA, CONTROL, SECURITY, CAMERAS &  MUSIC
For new construction or remodel, it is recommended to install all of the wire on this page, even if you will
not immediately be using all of it.  For a retrofit, if you are pulling some type of wire to a location anyway,
it will save later complications to pull the rest of the wire at the same time.
COMPONENTS TO ORDER
Home Run Bundled Media Cable to Each Room
Wallplate Location
AVG PER
ROOM
NO. OF
ROOM
S
TOTAL
NEEDED PART NO.
Bundled Multi-Media Wire (2
RG6, 2 CAT5e), Jacketed
Optional replacement of this item:
Fiber Optic Cable (WR2R2C2FJ)
75’   500'
WR2R2CJ
14 Gauge, 4 Conductor
Wire (for In-Wall/Ceiling
Speakers)
75’  500'
WR144SP05
1,000'
WR144SP10
18 Gauge, 4 Conductor Wire
(for window motors, door locks,
valves, smokes, control)
150’  500'
WR184NSDJ05
22 Gauge, 4 Conductor Wire
(for Alarm Sensors)
White recommended
150’  1,000'
WR224CSJ10
CAT5e Wire
(for control points, thermostats, keypad,
touchscreens, volume control)
Blue recommended
150’  1,000'
WRCAT5E10
CAT5e Wire (for HDTV) – other colors 100’  1,000'
WRCAT5E10
RG59 with 18/2 Wire
(for surveillance cameras)
75’  500'
WR182RG5905
Home Controls - Pre-Designed Systems 4
Trim Out Connectors for All Cables
These connectors will be applied to the ends of all installed wire in your home.
COMPONENTS TO ORDER
 AVG PER
ROOM
NO. OF